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 1 H310 5279  SG3-NCU Harness 1 

 2 H523 5350  Telephone Cable 1 

 3 H306 5211  Harness - NCU-SG3 1 

 4 H310 3910  NCU Bracket 1 

 5 H306 3210  Insulating Sheet 1 

 6 5488 6221  NCU Board 1 

 7 H310 3914  SG3 Board Bracket 1 

 8 H310 6185  SG3-D Board 1 

 9 H310 3912  NIC Board Bracket 1 

 10 H310 6130  JPU Board 1 

 11 H310 3911  JPEG Board Bracket 1 

 12 H545 7218  Operating Instructions Check Sheet 1 

 13 H210 6185  NICF Board 1 

 14 H306 5144  Harness - Connect - NICF 1 

 15 H310 3935  OPIF Strip2 1 

 16 H310 3934  OPIF Strip1 1 

 17 H310 3933  Earth Clip 1 

 18 H310 5282  Relay Harness 1 

 19 H309 5200  ISDN Cable 1 

 20 H310 3915  SIG4 Board Bracket 1 

 21 H547 6185  SIG4 Board 1 

 22 H311 4110  NIC Fax Decal 1 

 23 H311 4112  Function Decal 1 

 101 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6 

 102 1607 0576  Sleeve Core - SFC-8  
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1.ISDN/G3/NICFAX UNIT (H208/H209/H210) 

Ricoh Technical Services
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H210 6185  NICF Board   3 -  13 

H306 3210  Insulating Sheet   3 -   5 

H306 5144  Harness - Connect - NICF   3 -  14 

H306 5211  Harness - NCU-SG3   3 -   3 

H309 5200  ISDN Cable   3 -  19 

H310 3910  NCU Bracket   3 -   4 

H310 3911  JPEG Board Bracket   3 -  11 

H310 3912  NIC Board Bracket   3 -   9 

H310 3914  SG3 Board Bracket   3 -   7 

H310 3915  SIG4 Board Bracket   3 -  20 

H310 3933  Earth Clip   3 -  17 

H310 3934  OPIF Strip1   3 -  16 

H310 3935  OPIF Strip2   3 -  15 

H310 5279  SG3-NCU Harness   3 -   1 

H310 5282  Relay Harness   3 -  18 

H310 6130  JPU Board   3 -  10 

H310 6185  SG3-D Board   3 -   8 

H311 4110  NIC Fax Decal   3 -  22 

H311 4112  Function Decal   3 -  23 

H523 5350  Telephone Cable   3 -   2 

H545 7218  Operating Instructions Check Sheet   3 -  12 

H547 6185  SIG4 Board   3 -  21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 -101 

1607 0576  Sleeve Core - SFC-8   3 -102 

 

5488 6221  NCU Board   3 -   6 
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